
8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE 4 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE 4 PM 

107

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:43 pm

03:32 pm

49:46

18.29 mi.

11

11

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 11

2:53 pm 6 ANDREA LNSTOP 1

3:00 pm WEST TOWN ST @ PLEASANT STSTOP 3

3:04 pm ROYAL OAKS DR @ TANGLEWOOD DRSTOP 2

3:05 pm 23 ROYAL OAKS DRSTOP 1

3:12 pm 182 VERGASON AVESTOP 1

3:15 pm 227 WEST TOWN STREETSTOP 2

3:22 pm WISCONSIN AVE@ WOODS DRSTOP 1

3:22 pm WISCONSIN AVE No IntersectionEND

3:32 pm DOOR #12SCHL



8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE 7 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE 7 PM 

504

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:43 pm

03:23 pm

40:58

8.42 mi.

53

53

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 53

2:44 pm ASYLUM ST @ STARR STSTOP 3

2:45 pm ASYLUM ST @ WESTERN AVESTOP 10

2:48 pm 258 ASYLUM ST - across from dog parkSTOP 1

2:49 pm ASYLUM ST @ ALICE STSTOP 3

2:51 pm ASYLUM @ MAPLESTOP 4

2:53 pm 165 MAPLE STREETSTOP 2

2:54 pm W MAIN ST & MAPLE STSTOP 1

2:55 pm 328 W MAIN STSTOP 2

2:57 pm MECHANIC @ SPRINGSTOP 1

2:59 pm MECHANIC ST @ MOPSIC STSTOP 6

3:00 pm SUMMIT ST @ MOUNTAIN AVESTOP 2

3:01 pm 153 SUMMIT STREETSTOP 1

3:03 pm GEER AVE @ SUMMIT STSTOP 3

3:05 pm WOODSIDE AVE @ WHIPPLE AVESTOP 1

3:05 pm SCOTT ST @ WHIPPLE AVESTOP 1

3:07 pm ELIZABETH ST @ OSGOOD STSTOP 1

3:08 pm PECK ST @ MT.PLEASANT STSTOP 1

3:09 pm ELIZABETH ST @ PECK STSTOP 1

3:10 pm SPRING ST @ MT PLEASANTSTOP 1

3:11 pm MOPSIC ST & MOPSIC CTSTOP 3

3:13 pm ASYLUM @ MAPLESTOP 2

3:14 pm ASYLUM ST @ COIT STSTOP 2

3:19 pm LYMAN HILL RD @ TYLER LNEND 1

3:23 pm JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORSSCHL



8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE13 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE13 PM 

506

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:43 pm

03:30 pm

47:43

12.25 mi.

53

53

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 53

2:50 pm GOLDEN ST @ HICKORY STSTART 11

2:53 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 2ND STSTOP 1

2:53 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 4TH STSTOP 5

2:55 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 7TH ST/28 7th St.STOP 3

2:56 pm 479 NORTH MAIN STSTOP 3

2:58 pm PROSPECT ST@6TH ST/60 SIXTH STSTOP 8

3:00 pm 81 PROSPECT STSTOP 3

3:04 pm 575 BOSWELL AVE / driveway near 14thSTOP 3

3:06 pm BOSWELL AVE @ EDGEWOOD RD-ASAIN BUFFETSTOP 1

3:07 pm BOSWELL AVE @ FRIENDSHIP STSTOP 1

3:09 pm 44 NORWICH AVENUE / ENT. TO TRAILER PARKSTOP 1

3:11 pm 306 NORWICH AVESTOP 2

3:16 pm 44 NORWICH AVENUE / ENT. TO TRAILER PARKSTOP 1

3:17 pm BOSWELL AVE @ ST REGIS AVESTOP 1

3:18 pm BOSWELL AVE @ EDGEWOOD RD-ASAIN BUFFETSTOP 1

3:19 pm BOSWELL AVE @ SANDY LANESTOP 8

3:21 pm 607 BOSWELL AVEEND

3:30 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYSCHL



8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE 1 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE 1 PM 

510

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:43 pm

03:23 pm

40:53

11.13 mi.

37

37

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 37

2:48 pm 287 MAIN STSTART 2

2:50 pm 29 TALMAN STSTOP 1

2:51 pm 117 TALMAN STSTOP 1

2:53 pm Corner of Hamilton & Stanton AveSTOP 4

2:54 pm 41 HAMILTON AVESTOP 2

2:56 pm HAMILTON AVE @ GILLETTE RDSTOP 3

3:00 pm QUARTO RD @ DAVIS PLACESTOP 10

3:02 pm QUARTO RD @ DONAHUE DRSTOP 2

3:03 pm QUARTO RD/ HILLSIDE CTSTOP 2

3:05 pm 94 SMITH AVESTOP 1

3:06 pm ROOSEVELT AVE @ ANDREW AVESTOP 1

3:08 pm 92 MOWRY AVESTOP 2

3:11 pm 41 PALMER ST / ENTRANCE TO CONDOSSTOP 1

3:12 pm 50 PALMER ST/ENTRANCE TO APARTMENTSSTOP 1

3:15 pm 23 PARK STREETSTOP 1

3:16 pm 63 CLIFF ST.STOP 1

3:17 pm CLIFF ST @ ROBBINS CTEND 2

3:23 pm VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARYSCHL



8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE11 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE11 PM 

512

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:43 pm

03:18 pm

35:33

11.59 mi.

22

22

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 22

2:49 pm EAST MAIN ST @ RIPLEY PLSTART 1

2:50 pm 457  EAST MAIN STREETSTOP 2

2:51 pm EAST MAIN ST @ HAMMOND AVESTOP 1

2:56 pm 102 STONINGTON RD / CONDOSSTOP 3

3:01 pm LAUREL HILL AVE @ CENTER STSTOP 1

3:02 pm LAUREL HILL AVE @ WALNUT STSTOP 3

3:05 pm 495 LAUREL HILL RDSTOP 5

3:09 pm LAUREL HILL AVE @ BENTLEY AVESTOP 1

3:10 pm LAUREL HILL@GARFIELD AVESTOP 1

3:12 pm LAUREL HILL AVE @ CENTER STSTOP 1

3:13 pm LAUREL HILL @ WINCHESTER STEND 3

3:18 pm VETERAN'S MEMORIAL ELEMENTARYSCHL



8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE 9 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE 9 PM 

518

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:43 pm

03:23 pm

40:38

11.51 mi.

29

29

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 29

2:48 pm BALTIC ST @ ORCHARD STSTOP 1

2:50 pm 254/251  BOSWELL AVESTOP 1

2:52 pm BOSWELL AVE@14TH STSTOP 1

2:53 pm 575 BOSWELL AVE / driveway near 14thSTOP 1

2:55 pm 550 NORTH MAIN STSTOP 1

2:57 pm PROSPECT ST @ 13TH STSTOP 1

2:58 pm PROSPECT ST @ 10TH STSTOP 1

3:00 pm 657 NORTH MAIN STREETSTOP 1

3:01 pm 683 NORTH MAIN STSTOP 1

3:02 pm BOSWELL AVE @ KENDALL STSTOP 1

3:05 pm 302 BOSWELL AVESTOP 1

3:05 pm 254/251  BOSWELL AVESTOP 1

3:07 pm NORTH ST @ 90 NORTH STSTOP 14

3:10 pm NORTH ST @ GLEZEN ST--1ST ENTRANCESTOP 3

3:20 pm 373 MOHEGAN PARK ROADEND

3:23 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYSCHL



8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE 2 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE 2 PM 

519

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:43 pm

03:29 pm

46:57

14.43 mi.

31

31

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 31

2:51 pm 85 LAMBERT DRSTART 1

2:52 pm 54 FLYERS DRSTOP 1

2:57 pm MANNERCHOR AVE @ SCHILLER STSTOP 2

2:58 pm MAENNERCHOR AVE@HIGHLAND STSTOP 2

2:59 pm MAENNERCHOR @ TERRACE AVESTOP 6

3:05 pm 61 OLD CANTERBURY TURNPIKESTOP 1

3:07 pm 301 CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 2

3:09 pm NEMCZUK DR @ DELORES CTSTOP 1

3:13 pm 593 CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 3

3:14 pm 17 TAFTVILLE OCCUM RDSTOP 5

3:16 pm HOOPER ST @ RAILROAD AVESTOP 4

3:18 pm TAFTVILLE OCCUM RD @ NEW VILLAGE STSTOP 2

3:22 pm 92 TAFTVILLE OCCUM RDEND 1

3:29 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYSCHL



8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE 8 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE 8 PM 

521

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:43 pm

03:24 pm

41:26

10.31 mi.

38

38

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 38

2:49 pm WEST THAMES ST @  STETSON STSTART 2

2:49 pm WEST THAMES @ SPRINGGARDENSTOP 3

2:51 pm 18 DUNHAM STREETSTOP 2

2:53 pm DUNHAM/ WILMONTSTOP 2

2:56 pm BUILDING 10-RENTAL OFFICESTOP 6

2:58 pm BUILDING 10-RENTAL OFFICESTOP 1

3:01 pm ELIZABETH ST EX/CLIFTON PL/turn onto ElizSTOP 12

3:04 pm DUNHAM/ WILMONTSTOP 2

3:06 pm 18 DUNHAM STREETSTOP 1

3:09 pm 527 W THAMES ST / UNCAS CONDOSSTOP 1

3:12 pm 24 EVERETT STSTOP 1

3:16 pm WEST THAMES @ CAHOONSTOP 4

3:17 pm 76 WEST THAMES STREETEND 1

3:24 pm JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORSSCHL



8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE 6 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE 6 PM 

522

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:43 pm

03:22 pm

39:33

10.32 mi.

37

37

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 37

2:46 pm ONECO ST @ LINCOLN AVESTART 5

2:47 pm SACHEM ST @ YANTIC STSTOP 2

2:50 pm WASHINGTON ST @ GREENE AVESTOP 3

2:53 pm 35 WASHINGTON STREETSTOP 2

2:55 pm CEDAR ST @ SLATER AVESTOP 4

2:56 pm BROADWAY @ SLATER AVESTOP 1

2:58 pm 55 UNION STSTOP 1

2:59 pm 16 FRANKLIN STSTOP 4

3:04 pm CENTRAL AVE @ CONVENT AVESTOP 3

3:05 pm 200 NORTH MAIN STSTOP 1

3:06 pm NORTH MAIN @ ROATH STSTOP 2

3:09 pm 35 CHESTNUT STREETSTOP 3

3:11 pm 132/134 BROADWAYSTOP 1

3:12 pm BROADWAY @ HUNTINGTON PLSTOP 4

3:17 pm 71 NEW LONDON TPKEEND 1

3:22 pm JOHN STANTON ELEMENTARY--FRONT DOORSSCHL



8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE10 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE10 PM 

531

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:43 pm

03:17 pm

34:19

8.48 mi.

35

35

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 35

2:49 pm BOSWELL AVE @ LAKE STSTART 2

2:51 pm OAK ST @ DIVISION STSTOP 4

2:52 pm OAK ST @ HOBART AVESTOP 3

2:53 pm 159/158 CLIFF STREETSTOP 1

2:54 pm ROATH St @ NORTH CLIFF STSTOP 7

2:57 pm BOSWELL AVE @ LAKE STSTOP 2

2:58 pm MCKINKLEY AVE @ MCKINLEY CTSTOP 2

2:59 pm MCKINLEY AVE@SPAULDING STSTOP 1

3:01 pm 153 MCKINLEY AVESTOP 1

3:02 pm BROAD ST @ MCKINLEY AVESTOP 2

3:03 pm 93 BROAD STREETSTOP 1

3:04 pm BROAD ST @ WARREN STSTOP 1

3:05 pm BROAD ST @ LAKE STSTOP 5

3:09 pm MCKINLEY AVE @ PERKINS AVESTOP 1

3:11 pm 244 FRANKLIN STEND 2

3:17 pm CHARTER SCHOOLSCHL



8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE12 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE12 PM 

541

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:26 pm

03:26 pm

60:30

16.74 mi.

31

31

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:26 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 31

2:45 pm 437 NEW LONDON TURNPIKESTOP 1

2:46 pm 475 NEW LONDON TPKESTOP 1

2:47 pm OLD SALEM RD @ MEDITZ CTSTOP 1

2:50 pm 59 SHERWOOD LNSTOP 1

2:52 pm 24 CHERRY HILL RDSTOP 2

2:53 pm GLENWOOD AVE @ 2nd entrance to DEERBROOKSTOP 2

2:56 pm 514 NEW LONDON TPKESTOP 7

2:58 pm NEW LONDON TPKE @ SCYAMORE RDSTOP 1

2:59 pm NEW LONDON TPKE @ MANWARING RDSTOP 1

3:00 pm NEW LONDON TPKE @ NORDON AVESTOP 3

3:02 pm 31 MELROSE PARK RDSTOP 4

3:05 pm 514 NEW LONDON TPKESTOP 1

3:11 pm 94 WAWECUS HILL RDSTOP 2

3:15 pm POOL PARKING LOTSTOP 3

3:17 pm 45 BRIAR HILL RDEND 1

3:26 pm UNCAS ELEMENTARYSCHL



8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE 3 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE 3 PM 

544

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:43 pm

03:21 pm

38:25

11.34 mi.

46

46

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 46

2:51 pm MERCHANTS AVE @ FONTAINE CTSTART 5

2:53 pm HUNTERS AVE @ SOUTH B STSTOP 5

2:55 pm EAST PRATTE AVENUE@ SOUTH 5TH AVESTOP 4

2:57 pm MATHIEU ST @ HUNTERS AVESTOP 2

2:59 pm 12 S B ST ( SOUTH B @ SOUTH 2ND)STOP 8

3:01 pm 607 NORWICH AVE-ENTRANCE TO PONEHAM MILL CONDSTOP 2

3:06 pm TAFTVILLE OCCUM RD @ RIVERVIEW LANESTOP 2

3:08 pm PROVIDENCE ST. & SOUTH    4TH AVESTOP 12

3:12 pm NORWICH AVE@TERRACE AVESTOP 3

3:16 pm 129 HUNTERS RDSTOP 1

3:17 pm 205 HUNTERS RDEND 2

3:21 pm WEQUONNOC ELEMENTARYSCHL



8/23/2024 9:04:48 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For TE 5 PM  TEACHERS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:TE 5 PM 

547

TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

02:29 pm

03:39 pm

70:20

24.20 mi.

13

13

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:29 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE

2:43 pm TEACHER'S MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 13

2:47 pm ASYLUM ST EXT @TURNPIKE PKSTOP 1

2:48 pm 56 CRANBERRY POND RDSTOP 1

2:49 pm 93 MCCLELLAN AVESTOP 1

2:51 pm OTROBANDO AVE @ PLEASANT STSTOP 1

3:04 pm 49 WHITE PLAINS RD/51 WHITE PLAINS ROADSTOP 1

3:17 pm YANTIC POST OFFICESTOP 1

3:19 pm 40 YANTIC LN/37 YANTIC LANESTOP 3

3:21 pm 129 YANTIC LNSTOP 1

3:24 pm 50  KNOLLCREST RDSTOP 1

3:26 pm BROWNING RD @ PHILANNE DRSTOP 1

3:32 pm 207 ROGERS RDEND 1

3:39 pm SAMUEL HUNTINGTON ELEMENTARYSCHL


